MOoTiéy

I Year Savings Challenge

Choose your Way to Save!

WEEKLY SAVINGS PLAN

DEPOSIT | ACCOUNT DEPOSﬂ' ACCOUNT DEPOSIT | ACCOUNT DEPOSIT | ACCOUNT

WEEK | AMOUNT | BALANCE WEEK | AMOUNT | BALANCE WEEK | AMOUNT | BALANCE WEEK | AMOUNT | BALANCE
1 S 1.00 |S 1.00 14 |S 14.00 |S 105.00 27 |S 27.00 |S 378.00 40 |S 40.00 |S 820.00
205 2.00(S 3.00 15 |S 15.00 |S 120.00 28 |S 28.00 |S 406.00 41 |S 41.00 |S 861.00
3 S 3.00|S 6.00 16 |S 16.00 |S 136.00 29 |S 29.00 |S 435.00 42 |S 42.00 |S 903.00
| 4 S 4.00|S 10.00 17 |S 17.00 [S 153.00 30 |S 30.00 |S 465.00 43 |S 43.00 |S 946.00
o S 5.00|5 15.00 18 |S 18.00 |S 171.00 31 |S 31.00|S 496,00 44 |S 44.00 |S 990.00

6 S 6.00 (S 21.00 19 |S 19.00 |S 190.00 32 |S 32.00|S 528.00 45 |S 45.00 |S 1,035.00
7 |S 7.00 |S 28.00 20 |S 20.00 |S 210.00 33 |S 33.00 |S 561.00 46 |S 46.00 |S 1,081.00
8 S 8.00|S 36.00 21 |S 21.00 |S 231.00 34 |S 34.00 |S 595.00 47 |S 47.00 |S 1,128.00

9 S 9.00|S 45.00 22 |S 22.00 |S 253.00 35 |S 35.00 |S 630.00 48 |S 48.00 |S 1,176.00
10 |S 10.00 |S 55.00 23 |S 23.00 |S 276.00 36 |S 36.00 |S 666.00 49 |S 49.00 |S 1,225.00
11 |S 11.00 |S 66.00 24 |S 24.00 |S 300.00 37 |S$ 37.00|S 703.00 50 |S 50.00 [S 1,275.00
12 |S 12.00 |S 78.00 25 |S 25.00 |S 325.00 38 |S 38.00|S 741.00 51 |S 51.00|S 1,326.00
13 |S 13.00 |S 91.00 26 |S 26.00 |S 351.00 39 |S 39.00 |S 780.00 52 |S 52.00|S 1,378.00

BI-WEEKLY SAVINGS PLAN

DEPOSIT | ACCOUNT DEPOSIT | ACCOUNT DEPOSIT | ACCOUNT DEPOSIT | ACCOUNT

WEEK | AMOUNT | BALANCE WEEK | AMOUNT | BALANCE WEEK | AMOUNT | BALANCE WEEK | AMOUNT | BALANCE
1 S 4.00(S 4.00 7 |S 28.00|[S 112.00 14 |S 56.00 |S 420.00 20 |S 80.00 |S 840.00
2 |S 8.00|S 12.00 8 |S 32.00|S 144.00 15 |[S 60.00 |S 480.00 21 |S 84.00 |S 924.00

3 S 12.00 |S 24.00 9 S 36.00 |S 180.00 16 |S 64.00 |S 544.00 22 |S 88.00|S 1,012.00

4 |S 16.00|S 40.00 10 |S 40.00 [S 220.00 17 |S 68.00 |S 612.00 23 |S 92.00 |S 1,104.00

5 S 20.00 |S 60.00 11 |S 44.00 |S 264.00 18 |S 72.00 |S 684.00 24 |S 96.00 |S 1,200.00

6 |S 24.00|S 84.00 12 |S 48.00 [S 312.00 19 |S 76.00 |S 760.00 25 |S 100.00 |S 1,300.00
13 |S 52.00 |S 364.00 26 |S 104.00 |S 1,404.00

SEMI-MONTHLY SAVINGS PLAN

DEPOSIT | ACCOUNT DEPOSIT | ACCOUNT DEPOSIT | ACCOUNT DEPOSIT | ACCOUNT

WEEK | AMOUNT | BALANCE WEEK | AMOUNT | BALANCE WEEK | AMOUNT | BALANCE WEEK | AMOUNT | BALANCE
1/15 |S 5.00|S 5.00 4/15 |S 35.00 |S 140.00 7/15 |S 65.00 |S 455.00 10/15|S 95.00 |S 950.00
2/1 |S 10.00 |S 15.00 5/1 |S 40.00 |S 180.00 8/1 |S 70.00 |S 525.00 11/1 |S 100.00 |$ 1,050.00
2/15 |S 15.00 |S 30.00 5/15 |S 45.00 |S 225.00 8/15 |S 75.00 |S 600.00 11/15|S 105.00 |S 1,155.00
3/1 |S 20.00 (S 50.00 6/1 |S 50.00 |S 275.00 9/1 |S 80.00 |S 680.00 12/1 |S 110.00 |S 1,265.00
3/15 |S 25.00 |S 75.00 6/15 |S 55.00 [S 330.00 9/15 |S 85.00 |S 765.00 12/15|S 115.00 |S 1,380.00

4/1 |S 30.00 |S 105.00 7/1 |S 60.00 |S 350.00 10/1 |S 90.00 |S 855.00
MONTHLY SAVING PLAN

DEPOSIT | ACCOUNT DEPOSIT | ACCOUNT DEPOSIT | ACCOUNT DEPOSIT | ACCOUNT

WEEK | AMOUNT | BALANCE WEEK | AMOUNT BALANCE WEEK | AMOUNT | BALANCE WEEK | AMOUNT | BALANCE
1 |S 5.00|S 5.00 4 |S 65.00 140.00 S 125.00 |S 455.00 10 |S 185.00 |S 950.00

2 |S 25.00 (S 30.00 5 S 85.00 225.00 S 145.00 |S 600.00 11 |S 205.00 |S 1,155.00

3 S 45.00 (S 75.00 6 S 105.00 330.00 S 165.00 |S 765.00 12 |S 225.00 |S 1,380.00
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